ANSWER CHOICES

Veterans Park Concept Survey

Q1 What monument layout do you prefer the most?

Answered: 32 Skipped: 1

Monuments
placed along...

Monuments
placed withi...

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

RESPONSES
Monuments placed along a central promenade 46.88% 15
Monuments placed within secluded viewing areas 53.13% 17
TOTAL

32
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Veterans Park Concept Survey

Q2 Where would you place the three monuments? (choose the letter that
corresponds with your preferred location for each monument)

Answered: 24  Skipped: 9

Korean War

Hostile Action

in Beirut
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
A B C D E F TOTAL WEIGHTED AVERAGE

Korean War 37.50% 45.83% 8.33% 8.33% 0.00% 0.00%

9 1" 2 2 0 0 24 1.88
Vietnam War 0.00% 25.00% 29.17% 33.33% 8.33% 417%

0 6 7 8 2 1 24 3.38
Hostile Action in Beirut 8.33% 4.17% 20.83% 20.83% 12.50% 33.33%

2 1 5 5 3 8 24 4.25

2/10



Veterans Park Concept Survey
Q3 Where would you place the three monuments? (choose the letter that

corresponds with your preferred location for each monument)

Answered: 21 Skipped: 12

Korean War

Hostile Action

in Beirut
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
A B (o3 D E F TOTAL WEIGHTED AVERAGE

Korean War 66.67% 4.76% 4.76% 19.05% 4.76% 0.00%
14 1 1 4 1 0 21 1.90

Vietnam War 10.00% 30.00% 5.00% 10.00% 40.00% 5.00%
2 6 1 2 8 1 20 3.55

Hostile Action in Beirut 9.52% 4.76% 57.14% 0.00% 4.76% 23.81%
2 1 12 0 1 5 21 3.57
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Veterans Park Concept Survey

Q4 Which promenade do you prefer the most?

Answered: 22  Skipped: 11

Wide promenade
with formal ...

More intimate

with framed...
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Wide promenade with formal row of trees and space for flexible use 50.00% "
More intimate with framed views to lawn 50.00% "

TOTAL

22
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Veterans Park Concept Survey

Q5 Which lawn space do you prefer the most?

Answered: 22  Skipped: 11

Visually open
with multipl...

Secluded with
specific...

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Visually open with multiple entrance points 40.91% 9
Secluded with specific entrance points 59.09% 13
TOTAL 22
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Veterans Park Concept Survey

Q6 Which path experience do you prefer the most?

Answered: 22  Skipped: 11

Direct path
lined with...
Meandering
path with...
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Direct path lined with handrails and ornamental trees 54.55% 12
Meandering path with ornamental trees and planting 45.45% 10

TOTAL 22
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Veterans Park Concept Survey

Q7 Which sloped hill condition do you prefer the most?

Sloped
planting are...

Sloped lawn
for picnics ...

0% 10%

ANSWER CHOICES
Sloped planting area with seasonal interest

Sloped lawn for picnics and lounging
TOTAL

20%

Answered: 22

30%

40% 50%

7/10

Skipped: 11

60%

70%

80% 90% 100%

RESPONSES
50.00% 11
50.00% 11

22



Veterans Park Concept Survey

Q8 Which intersection entrance do you prefer the most?

Answered: 22  Skipped: 11

Intimate
entrance at...

Plaza-like
entrance for...

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Intimate entrance at intersection 40.91% 9
Plaza-like entrance for gathering at intersection 59.09% 13
TOTAL 22
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ANSWER CHOICES
Option 1

Option 2
TOTAL

Veterans Park Concept Survey

Q9 Overall, which plan do you prefer the most?

Answered: 22  Skipped: 11

Option 1

Option 2

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

RESPONSES
54.55% 12
45.45% 10

22
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Veterans Park Concept Survey

Q10 Please provide your email if you would like to stay informed in this

RESPONSES
nicole.nagelé@gmail.com
dtye@austin.rr.com
aliciaarteaga512@gmail.com
Sfosterhagen@gmail.com
ceciliagalliano@yahoo.com
harrisan82@gmail.com
vhallman@realty-coach.com
leilalevinson@yahoo.com

alancd4505@yahoo.com

process.

Answered: 9  Skipped: 24
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DATE

4/10/2018 2:08 PM
4/10/2018 7:55 AM
4/6/2018 5:59 PM
4/6/2018 4:06 PM
4/6/2018 3:31 PM
3/19/2018 11:49 AM
3/16/2018 11:37 AM
3/16/2018 9:28 AM
3/15/2018 4:38 PM



	Q1 What monument layout do you prefer the most?
	Q2 Where would you place the three monuments? (choose the letter that corresponds with your preferred location for each monument)
	Q3 Where would you place the three monuments? (choose the letter that corresponds with your preferred location for each monument)
	Q4 Which promenade do you prefer the most?
	Q5 Which lawn space do you prefer the most?
	Q6 Which path experience do you prefer the most?
	Q7 Which sloped hill condition do you prefer the most?
	Q8 Which intersection entrance do you prefer the most?
	Q9 Overall, which plan do you prefer the most?
	Q10 Please provide your email if you would like to stay informed in this process.

